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NEWPRICE > . #15269,00

3SOLUTELY GORGEOUS!
| Inside and Out of this 3 bedroom side split on a much sought after crescent. Main
1 floor fam.; fabulous fin. rec. room w/bar in oak; MBR w/updated gas FP (2) hard-
- | wood floors, ceramics, windows, shingles, lights, trim, 4th bedroom of office; heat-
| ing & A/C, flagstone patio & side entrance. Covered patio; inground cement pool;
- | landscaping. $384,900.
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GEORCETOWN - ON 88 X 190 LOT

‘NICE’! 3 level - 3 bedroom sidesplit, with parking for at least 8 cars, main level
renov to gorgeous open concept. Updated kitchen cabinetry - lots of room to
- | cook and entertain. HW floor in upper level. Large finished rec room with large
| windows and bar. 200 amp service. Workshop at rear of prop. 1-4 pc., 1-2 pc. Visit
| this on line at MLS W302473.
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LOVELY 4 BEDROOM WITH IN-LAW
| Enjoy the summers with your family in the private pool off the main Floor Fam
| Room w/ar: Eat-in kit; Formal LR & DR; Gleaming hardwood floors; Close to
schools: Basement in-law suite; Well maintained home.
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GREAT
3 BEDROOM HOME

IN GEORGETOWN |
‘California’ style (living |
room open to second
floor), high bright win-
dows; walkout to large
deck from kitchen and
family room area; |
unfinished basement; |
Double car garage;

=8 Good area for young
8 families. $244,900.
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" | “‘ESTATE’ STYLED HOME IN VILLAGE OF BALLINAFAD |
- | 4+2 bedroom home - ideal for extended family; walkouts from eat-in kitchen |
| on main level and basement walkout; overlooks gardens/fish pond and fields; |
- | great layout; main floor family, office and laundry; WR 1x5, 2x4, 1x2; MBR has
| ensuite w/jacuzzi; CAC, CVAC, all on 1.1 acre; short commute to GO...
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| ESCAPE TO THE COUNTRY!
Maghnificent 3 bdrm - 3300 sq. ft. bungalow on 2.6 acre estate lot. Custom built |

| with high ceilings, floor to ceiling stone FP, open concept LR, sep. formal DR, |

| gorgeous eat-in kitchen with maple cabinets & granite countertops. 760 sq. ft. |

| of fin. rec room with walkout + bonus family room with ensuite & FP. Main floor |

study, laundry. 3 car garage. Minutes to Georgetown, Milton, Acton & 401. Call |

Bill* or Jan® for more details. $599.900. ___ W31472 |
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. CH YEAR 2400 SQ. FT. COUNTRY BUNGALOW BALLINAFAD COUNTRY ESTATE HOME

- %mﬁﬂ;;mtggc:ngfgﬁggtﬁgﬂfg ;;[:g: }pr?eﬂﬁﬂzgﬁ‘tﬁ :;%1613 !;;Tr;;ﬁ}mﬂﬁ Upscale 3 bedroom home with basement walkout and outstanding triple car garage I I Lovely 3 BR - 2040 sq. ft. bungalow with TRIP[_.E car garage. Beautiful open

| addition and set amongst rolling hills /12 ponds & mixed bush on.a beautiful 12 acre lot | | With double high ceiling and 9 foot doors, beautifully finished floors in hardwood and concept LR/DR with hardwood floor and ceramic flooring kitchen, etc. Great
- ' ceramic. Open concept, separated master bedroom with 2 walk-ins and 5 pc. ensuite, finishing touches everywhere, MBR with walk-in closet & 3 pc. ensuite, large

| with sep. 2 car garage. Features incl. Wooden Floors, updated windows, CVAC, MBR with , - walk | ! it o
| 3 pc. Ens.; unfin high basement with 2 pc. WR. Formal LR with FP; sep. DR, central foyer. | | main floor study & large laundry. Great for extended family. (Sixth Ln & HaltorvErin | | deck off breakfast area, unfinished basement ready for your ideas! Prof. land- |
| Approx 2100 sq. ft. Fabulous retreat! $430,000. #X242918 Townline). $479,900. X335413 | scaping at front with fabulous driveway. $469,900. W325947 |
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| | ; 2 REDROOM

$329.900 || R ¢| BUNGALOW |
The penny under the door- | \ Centrally locat-|
sill said 1884 and' the Home . , S ed, beautifully]
has now been lovingly reno- | | S I JESSSSES e watic N 17 &N d, 40 x|
vated top to bottom with | | B s ——— E % | e ecorated, _ x
taste! Gorgeous kitchen | _ 130 lot, single
with extra pantry and | ULTIMATE COUNTRY! $499,900 car  garage,
bk o 2 E centre 151&1.1(1; _UPdatEd f With - 45 acre private retreat (ideal for horses) - magnificent views - 3 + 1 fenced lot - what|
l washrnﬂms, hEE?tIIl‘g, w!rmg, lighting, siding, soffits, fascia, W}de plank | Bedroom Bungalow (approx 2100 sq. ft.) - eat-in kitchen with lovely pine cabi- more do vou -
flooring, ceramics in Kit and LR; +4; 26 '1{18 Shop, Bruce Trail at your | netry - double sided fireplace -Master Bedroom with corner sunken Jacuzzi tub y hd
| backyard; great public school within walking distance ... $329,900. | - 2x4 and 1x2 washrooms - finished basement with walkout - pond - above need at this|
i - 8 | mjﬁ{]?g_[ gff}und pool with dEE.k.lflg. -. 4[# X 2.4 - 3 car ggrgge;i | * %FS#XZESGI‘J price? $199,900

GEORGETOWN  | - DUPLEX

In Town Building Lot. 50 foot frontage
Large lot - Close to downtown

$ 79 s 9 O O ' Ideal for redevelopment
LSS Calfor details $ 349.9 00
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